FIRST BREAK™
Hot Food

Penne Pasta (GF Option)
With Homemade Bolognhaise Sauce
(with hidden vegetables)

With Tomato Base Sauce

With Cheese

Mac N Cheese
Homemade with hidden vegetables

Burgers Beef or Chicken Pattie
With Cheese, Tomato and Lettuce

Meat Pie
Traditional Meat Pie

Sausage Roll
Traditional Sausage Roll
Meat Free

Nuggets
Chicken Breast Tempura Batter x 4pcs
Gluten Free

Pizzas

Homemade on Turkish Bread Base
Cheese

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Pineapple

Hotdog with Sauce
Add cheese

$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.00

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$3.50
$4.00

ALTERNATE MENU OPTIONS
MAY BE AVAILABLE THROUGH

QUICKCLIQ ONLY for SECOND
BREAK

Canteen Menu

Sandwiches (Build Your Own)

BURLEIGH STATE
SCHOOL

Tuckshop Menu 2022

Choose from White High Fibre, Wholemeal or

Wrap Base Price
Gluten Free add

Meats
Ham / Salami / Chicken

Dairy / Egg
Cheese / Egg / Egg & Mayo

Salad
Lettuce / Carrot / Tomato / Cucumber /
Beetroot

Spreads
Vegemite / Jam / Honey / Mayo /
Hummus / Tomato Sauce

Snacks

Garlic Bread

Boiled Egg

Chocolate Brownie

Banana Muffin Large GF
Cookie Chocolate Chip Giant
Fruit Salad Small

Garden Salad Small

Carrot Sticks and Hummus
Fruit Bag

Whole Piece of Fruit
Frozen Fruit Treats
Edamame Pods

Drinks

Water

Milk Plain

Milk Flavoured
Juice Poppers

Up & Go Flavoured

$1.50
$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

$0.20

$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

PLEASE NOTE ONLINE ORDERING

CUTOFF TIME 1S 8.30AM, IF

ORDERING OVER THE COUNTER
PLEASE ENSURE YOU ARE HERE

BEFORE 9.00AM - THANK YOU



SECOND BREAK

Hot Food

Meat Pie

Traditional Meat Pie $4.00
Sausage Roll

Traditional Sausage Roll $4.00
Meat Free $5.00
Pizzas

Homemade on Turkish Bread Base

Cheese $3.00
Ham and Cheese $3.50
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple $4.00

AVAILABLE MON-WEDNESDAY

Chicken Wraps

2 x Chicken Breast Tenders on a wrap
Choose from Sweet Chilli or Plain
With lettuce and mayo

$6.50

1 x Chicken Breast Tender on half wrap
Choose from Sweet Chilli or Plain
With lettuce and mayo

$3.50

Falafel Wrap
Falafels on a wrap with
Hummus and Lettuce

ALTERNATE MENU OPTIONS
MAY BE AVAILABLE THROUGH

QUICKCLIQ ONLY for SECOND
BREAK

$6.00

Over the Counter
Range of ice blocks
Range of snacks

$1.00 - $2.00
$0.50 - $1.50

Canteen Menu

SCHOOL

Tuckshop Menu 2022

Sandwiches (Build Your Own)

Choose from White High Fibre, Wholemeal or

Wrap Base Price
Gluten Free add

Meats
Ham / Salami / Chicken

Dairy / Egg
Cheese / Egg / Egg & Mayo

Salad
Lettuce / Carrot / Tomato / Cucumber /
Beetroot

Spreads
Vegemite / Jam / Honey / Mayo /
Hummus / Tomato Sauce

Snacks

Garlic Bread

Boiled Egg

Chocolate Brownie

Banana Muffin Large GF
Cookie Chocolate Chip Giant
Fruit Salad Small

Garden Salad Small

Carrot Sticks and Hummus
Fruit Bag

Whole Piece of Fruit
Frozen Fruit Treats
Edamame Pods

Drinks

Water

Milk Plain

Milk Flavoured
Juice Poppers

Up & Go Flavoured

$1.50
$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

$0.20

$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

PLEASE NOTE ONLINE ORDERING
CUTOFF TIME 1S 8.30AM, IF
ORDERING OVER THE COUNTER
PLEASE ENSURE YOU ARE HERE
BEFORE 9.00AM - THANK YOU

CANTEENS



