

BURLEIGH STATE SCHOOL

Tuckshop Menu 2022

FIRST BREAK

Hot Food		Sandwiches (Build Your Own)	
Penne Pasta (GF Option) With Homemade Bolognaise Sauce	±5.00	Choose from White High Fibre, Wholemea Wrap Base Price Gluten Free add	\$1.50 \$1.00
(with hidden vegetables) With Tomato Base Sauce With Cheese	\$5.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	Meats Ham / Salami / Chicken	\$1.50
Mac N Cheese Homemade with hidden vegetables	\$4.00	Dairy / Egg Cheese / Egg / Egg & Mayo	\$1.00
Burgers Beef or Chicken Pattie With Cheese, Tomato and Lettuce	\$5.00	Salad Lettuce / Carrot / Tomato / Cucumber / Beetroot	\$0.50
Meat Pie Traditional Meat Pie	¢4.00	Spreads	·
Traditional Meat Pie	\$4.00	Vegemite / Jam / Honey / Mayo /	
Sausage Roll	±4.00	Hummus / Tomato Sauce	\$0.20
Traditional Sausage Roll Meat Free	\$4.00 \$5.00	<u>Snacks</u>	
Nuggets		Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Chicken Breast Tempura Batter x 4pcs Gluten Free	\$4.00 \$5.00	Boiled Egg Chocolate Brownie	\$1.00 \$1.00
Gluten Free	\$5.00	Banana Muffin Large GF	\$2.50
Pizzas		Cookie Chocolate Chip Giant	\$1.50
Homemade on Turkish Bread Base Cheese	\$3.00	Fruit Salad Small Garden Salad Small	\$2.50 \$2.50
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50	Carrot Sticks and Hummus	\$2.50
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple	\$4.00	Fruit Bag Whole Piece of Fruit	\$1.00
Hotdog with Sauce	\$3.50	Frozen Fruit Treats	\$1.50 \$1.50
Add cheese	\$3.50 \$4.00	Edamame Pods	\$1.00

ALTERNATE MENU OPTIONS MAY BE AVAILABLE THROUGH QUICKCLIQ ONLY for SECOND BREAK

Drinks

Water	\$1.50
Milk Plain	\$2.00
Milk Flavoured	\$2.50
Juice Poppers	\$2.50
Up & Go Flavoured	\$2.50

PLEASE NOTE ONLINE ORDERING **CUTOFF TIME IS 8.30AM, IF** ORDERING OVER THE COUNTER **PLEASE ENSURE YOU ARE HERE BEFORE 9.00AM - THANK YOU**



Canteen Menu BURLEIGH STATE SCHOOL

Tuckshop Menu 2022

SECOND BREAK

Hot Food		Sandwiches (Build Your Own) Choose from White High Fibre, Wholemeal or	
Meat Pie Traditional Meat Pie	\$4.00	Wrap Base Price Gluten Free add	\$1.50 \$1.00
Sausage Roll Traditional Sausage Roll Meat Free	\$4.00 \$5.00	Meats Ham / Salami / Chicken	\$1.50
Pizzas Homemade on Turkish Bread Base	φ3.00	Dairy / Egg Cheese / Egg / Egg & Mayo	\$1.00
Cheese Ham and Cheese Ham, Cheese and Pineapple	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.00	Salad Lettuce / Carrot / Tomato / Cucumber / Beetroot	\$0.50
AVAILABLE MON-WEDNES	<u>SDAY</u>	Spreads Vegemite / Jam / Honey / Mayo / Hummus / Tomato Sauce	\$0.20
Chicken Wraps 2 x Chicken Breast Tenders on a wrap Chocker From Sweet Chilli or Plain	\$6.50	<u>Snacks</u>	
With lettuce and mayo 1 x Chicken Breast Tender on half wrap Choose from Sweet Chilli or Plain With lettuce and mayo	\$3.50	Garlic Bread Boiled Egg Chocolate Brownie Banana Muffin Large GF Cookie Chocolate Chip Giant	\$2.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$1.50
Falafel Wrap Falafels on a wrap with Hummus and Lettuce	\$6.00	Fruit Salad Small Garden Salad Small Carrot Sticks and Hummus Fruit Bag Whole Piece of Fruit	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.00 \$1.50
ALTERNATE MENU OPTION MAY BE AVAILABLE THRO	Frozen Fruit Treats Edamame Pods	\$1.50 \$1.00	
QUICKCLIQ ONLY for SECO		<u>Drinks</u>	
	0 - \$2.00 0 - \$1.50	Water Milk Plain Milk Flavoured Juice Poppers Up & Go Flavoured	\$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50

PLEASE NOTE ONLINE ORDERING CUTOFF TIME IS 8.30AM, IF ORDERING OVER THE COUNTER PLEASE ENSURE YOU ARE HERE BEFORE 9.00AM – THANK YOU

